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By Average (min. 1,200)

  School Avg. Total #
 1. LSU 10,534 400,295 38
 2. Ole Miss 8,156 261,006 32
 3. Arkansas 7,932 245,907 31
 4. South Carolina 7,431 297,279 40
 5. Texas 6,500 273,029 42
 6. Mississippi State 6,103 189,218 31
 7. Florida State 4,654 176,859 38
 8. Creighton 4,479 125,430 28
 9. Clemson 4,393 158,154 36
 10. TCU 4,148 149,333 36
11.  Texas A&M 3,994 155,772 39
12. Alabama 3,904 128,854 33
13. Florida 3,753 153,904 41
 14. Rice 3,542 124,000 35
15. Southern Miss 3,495 90,884 26
16. Wichita State 3,460 110,723 32
17. Hawaii 3,320 116,222 35
18. Louisiana-Lafayette 3,313 92,784 28
19. Virginia 3,298 125,355 38
20. Arizona State 3,161 104,317 33
21. Auburn 2,967 97,919 33
22. East Carolina 2,926 99,516 34
23. Miami, Fla. 2,895 98,445 34
24. Texas Tech 2,771 91,472 33
25. Tulane 2,759 96,577 35
26. Baylor 2,689 80,671 30
27. Vanderbilt 2,681 96,535 36
28. Nebraska 2,366 70,985 30
29. Oregon State 2,285 68,558 30
30. Georgia 2,262 61,077 27
31. Cal State Fullerton 2,028 56,798 28
32. Fresno State 2,019 56,559 28
33. Oregon 1,814 52,616 29
34. Stanford 1,649 37,942 23
  Kentucky 1,649 51,149 31
36. Georgia Southern 1,631 48,932 30
 37. North Carolina 1,577 61,514 39
38. Georgia Tech 1,567 56,437 36
 39. South Florida 1,537 43,476 27
40. Tennessee 1,455 50,956 35
 41. Troy 1,313 44,659 34 
42. Oklahoma 1,305 41,778 32
43. New Mexico 1,294 29,774 23
 44. South Alabama 1,214 36,425 30

Total

  School Avg. Total #
 1. LSU 10,534 400,295 38
 2. Ole Miss 8,156 261,006 32
 3. South Carolina 7,431 297,279 40
 4. Texas 6,500 273,029 42
 5. Arkansas 7,932 245,907 31
 6. Mississippi State 6,103 189,218 31
 7. Florida State 4,654 176,859 38
 8. Clemson 4,393 158,154 36
 9. Texas A&M 3,994 155,772 39
10. Florida 3,753 153,904 41
 11. TCU 4,148 149,333 36
12. Alabama 3,904 128,854 33
 13. Creighton 4,479 125,430 28
14. Virginia 3,298 125,355 38
 15. Rice 3,542 124,000 35
16. Hawaii 3,320 116,222 35
17. Wichita State 3,460 110,723 32
18. Arizona State 3,161 104,317 33
19. East Carolina 2,926 99,516 34
20. Miami, Fla. 2,895 98,445 34
21. Auburn 2,967 97,919 33
22. Tulane 2,759 96,577 35
23. Vanderbilt 2,681 96,535 36
24. Louisiana-Lafayette 3,313 92,784 28
25. Texas Tech 2,771 91,472 33
26. Southern Miss 3,495 90,884 26
27. Baylor 2,689 80,671 30
28. Nebraska 2,366 70,985 30
29. Oregon State 2,285 68,558 30
 30. North Carolina 1,577 61,514 39
31. Georgia 2,262 61,077 27
32. Cal State Fullerton 2,028 56,798 28
33. Fresno State 2,019 56,559 28
34. Georgia Tech 1,567 56,437 36
35. Oregon 1,814 52,616 29
36. Kentucky 1,649 51,149 31
37. Tennessee 1,455 50,956 35
38. Georgia Southern 1,631 48,932 30
 39. Troy 1,313 44,659 34
 40. South Florida 1,537 43,476 27 
41. Oklahoma 1,305 41,778 32
42. Stanford 1,649 37,942 23
43. Kansas State 1,129 37,743 29


